MASSACHUSETTS AUDUBON SOCIETY, INC.781-259-2113 208 SOUTH GREAT ROAD 

LINCOLN, MA 01773

UNITY CLUB 40 MAIN STREET EXTENSION 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

10/18 UNITY CLUB INC 020000108000 38 -40 MAIN STREET EXTENSION

104000026023 16 PLAZA WAY CONSTRUCT FOUR (4) STORY ONE 

HUNDRED AND EIGHT (108) ROOM (59,979 

SQFT) HOTEL "FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES". 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT #3874.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171345 Date Issued: 10/18/2017

Contractor: 

-

Permit #: Z20171363 Date Issued: 10/20/2017

Contractor: LAFRANCE HOSPITALITY COMPANY 66 STATE ROAD